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2014: DE TOPPERS PER CATEGORIE

AANDELEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN
Comgest Growth India | EUR Acc

AB SICAV India Growth |

Polar Capital Biotechnology | EUR Inc

GS India Equity R Acc

MS INVF Indian Equity Z

AANDELEN VS LARGE CAP
Fidelity America Y-Acc-EUR

JPM US Equity Plus B acc perf EUR

GS US CORE Equity R Snap Acc

Fidelity American Diversified Y-Inc-EUR
Robeco US Con High Div Eqs EUR C

AANDELEN AZIE EX-JAPAN

Comgest Growth Asia Pac exJpn | USD Acc
Vontobel Far East Equity N

First State As Pac Sustainability B

First State Asia Pacific B

Fidelity Emerging Asia Y-Acc-USD

AANDELEN EMERGING MARKETS
Templeton Emerging Mkts Sm Cos W Acc $
JPM Em Mkts Small Perf B acc perf EUR
Nordea-1 Emerging Stars Equity BC EUR
Vontobel Emerging Markets Eq N

First State GIbl Emg Mkts Susthity B EUR

84,34
71,74
69,11
66,84
64,35

34,52
32,95
32,01
31,40
31,37

41,39
33,10
32,13
31,14
30,66

29,26
23,12
21,44
20,50
18,06

AANDELEN EUROPA LARGE CAP
UBS (Lux) ES Eurp Opp Uncons D Q

MFS® Meridian Europ Value W1 EUR
Invesco Pan Eurp Structured Eq Z EUR
Pictet European Sustainable Eq-I EUR
Robeco European Conservative Equities C

AANDELEN WERELD LARGE CAP
Schroder ISF Global Recovery C USD Acc

LO Funds - Golden Age (USD) | A

Uni-Global Equities World RAC-EUR
Achmea Wereld Aandelenfonds

Pictet Quality Global Equities | EUR

AANDELEN CHINA

BGF China D USD Acc

HSBC GIF Chinese Equity BC
Fidelity China Focus Y-Acc-EUR
Robeco Chinese Equities F EUR Acc
Schroder ISF China Opportunities C

AANDELEN JAPAN

UBS (Lux) EF Japan (JPY) Q-acc
Schroder ISF Japanese Opp C
BL-Equities Japan B JPY Acc
Aberdeen Glb Japanese Equity Y2 EUR
Amundi Fds Eq Japan Target RJ-C

14,52
13,81
13,38
13,20
12,63

28,48
27,63
26,08
25,03
23,61

31,43
28,37
28,05
24,15
23,13

16,81
16,48
16,46
15,55
15,40
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